
Classement Circuit 3 en Brut

Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club T1 T2 Total
1 Chauvet Norbert 12.7 Freslonniere 33 34 67

Leconte Marc 13.9 Louvigny 33 34 67
2 Meslet Gilles 2.5 Brehal 33 34 67

Meslet Marie-Line 12.4 Brehal 33 34 67
3 Le Goffic Chantal 11.5 St Samson 31 31 62

Le Goffic Joël 15.6 St Samson 31 31 62
4 Morino Olivier 10.9 La Domangere 32 29 61

Morino Paul 15.7 Avrille 32 29 61
5 Bremond Jean-Paul 14.0 L'Odet 37 23 60

Paris Dominique 12.8 L'Odet 37 23 60
6 Jaguin Nicolas 16.1 Granville 33 27 60

Kies Jean Charles 10.1 Granville 33 27 60
7 Blanchet Alban 15.3 Clecy Cantelou 33 26 59

Marteau Yann 21.4 Clecy Cantelou 33 26 59
8 Torillec Cedric 18.6 Yerville 32 26 58

Torillec Gwenaelle 9.3 Yerville 32 26 58
9 Lecomte Alain 10.9 Granville 34 23 57

Lecomte Estelle 24.8 Nantes Erdre 34 23 57
10 Casanave Didier 11.8 Begard 32 25 57

Mezerette Gilles 32.5 Omaha Beach 32 25 57
11 Cretaz Aldo 16.1 St Marc 30 27 57

Herve Roger 17.1 St Marc 30 27 57
12 Bouyer Vincent 16.9 Coutainville 32 24 56

Bouyer Maupas Isabelle 18.6 Coutainville 32 24 56
13 Bossard Jean-Christophe 27.7 Coutainville 32 24 56

Galbadon Gregory 22.4 Coutainville 32 24 56
14 Mercier Stéphane 21.9 Flers Le Houlme 32 23 55

Profichet Vincent 15.4 Flers Le Houlme 32 23 55
15 Pasquet Dominique 13.2 Vire La Dathee 29 26 55

Quesnel Jean-Marie 17.6 Vire La Dathee 29 26 55
16 Hegaret Alain 19.7 Begard 32 22 54

Hegaret Marie Annick 22.1 Begard 32 22 54
17 Galpin Philippe 14.6 Begard 32 21 53

Girot Martine 20.5 Begard 32 21 53
18 David-Amicel Danièle 14.1 Pleneuf Val Andre 31 21 52

Demouy Dominique 17.7 Saint Lo 31 21 52
19 Lefevre Francoise 11.2 Granville 27 24 51

Lefevre Marc 22.5 Granville 27 24 51
20 Crochet Patrick 13.3 Tremblay 27 24 51

Rasmusen Eric 16.7 Puteaux 27 24 51
21 Jehanno Eric 9.0 St Samson 28 21 49

Jehanno Sylvie 14.9 St Samson 28 21 49
22 Julienne Sylvie 15.5 Begard 28 21 49

BREHAL / COUTAINVILLE



Suc Thomas 26.4 Begard 28 21 49
23 Roland Didier 25.3 Bourbon 26 23 49

Roland Marie-Josée 13.7 Bourbon 26 23 49
24 Henri-Martel Florence 20.4 Evreux 27 20 47

Martel Christophe 18.7 Evreux 27 20 47
25 Bacchetti Jean-Marc 17.8 Renault Blainvi 22 17 39

Berthome Corinne 43.0 Renault Blainvi 22 17 39
26 Laruelle Cedric 27.7 Louvigny 20 18 38

Retrou Stephane 36.6 Louvigny 20 18 38
27 Siebrecht Marie-Ange 26.8 Begard 19 18 37

Thepaut Jean-Louis 25.1 Begard 19 18 37
28 Hubert Marie-France 30.9 Granville 24 10 34

Raulline Gérard 23.2 Centre Manche 24 10 34
29 Enee Claude 13.5 Coutainville 35

Godey Jean-Jacques 3.7 Coutainville 35
30 Ple Brigitte 22.6 La Palmyre 17 ABJ

Ple François 25.5 La Palmyre 17 ABJ

Classement Circuit 3 en Net

Clt Prénom et Nom Idx Club T1 T2 Total
1 Bossard Jean-Christophe 27.7 Coutainville 43 45 88

Galbadon Gregory 22.4 Coutainville 43 45 88
2 Leconte Marc 13.9 Louvigny 39 46 85

Chauvet Norbert 12.7 Freslonniere 39 46 85
3 Hegaret Marie Annick 22.1 Begard 41 40 81

Hegaret Alain 19.7 Begard 41 40 81
4 Blanchet Alban 15.3 Clecy Cantelou 40 41 81

Marteau Yann 21.4 Clecy Cantelou 40 41 81
5 Bouyer Vincent 16.9 Coutainville 40 40 80

Bouyer Maupas Isabelle 18.6 Coutainville 40 40 80
6 Mezerette Gilles 32.5 Omaha Beach 40 40 80

Casanave Didier 11.8 Begard 40 40 80
7 Profichet Vincent 15.4 Flers Le Houlme 39 40 79

Mercier Stéphane 21.9 Flers Le Houlme 39 40 79
8 Le Goffic Chantal 11.5 St Samson 36 43 79

Le Goffic Joël 15.6 St Samson 36 43 79
9 Lecomte Estelle 24.8 Nantes Erdre 40 38 78

Lecomte Alain 10.9 Granville 40 38 78
10 Herve Roger 17.1 St Marc 37 41 78

Cretaz Aldo 16.1 St Marc 37 41 78
11 Bremond Jean-Paul 14.0 L'Odet 43 34 77

Paris Dominique 12.8 L'Odet 43 34 77
12 Kies Jean Charles 10.1 Granville 38 39 77

Jaguin Nicolas 16.1 Granville 38 39 77
13 Girot Martine 20.5 Begard 39 37 76

Galpin Philippe 14.6 Begard 39 37 76
14 Torillec Cedric 18.6 Yerville 37 39 76



Torillec Gwenaelle 9.3 Yerville 37 39 76
15 Pasquet Dominique 13.2 Vire La Dathee 35 41 76

Quesnel Jean-Marie 17.6 Vire La Dathee 35 41 76
16 Laruelle Cedric 27.7 Louvigny 34 42 76

Retrou Stephane 36.6 Louvigny 34 42 76
17 Suc Thomas 26.4 Begard 36 39 75

Julienne Sylvie 15.5 Begard 36 39 75
18 Meslet Marie-Line 12.4 Brehal 35 40 75

Meslet Gilles 2.5 Brehal 35 40 75
19 Morino Paul 15.7 Avrille 37 37 74

Morino Olivier 10.9 La Domangere 37 37 74
20 Berthome Corinne 43.0 Renault Blainvi 32 42 74

Bacchetti Jean-Marc 17.8 Renault Blainvi 32 42 74
21 David-Amicel Danièle 14.1 Pleneuf Val Andre 37 36 73

Demouy Dominique 17.7 Saint Lo 37 36 73
22 Roland Didier 25.3 Bourbon 33 40 73

Roland Marie-Josée 13.7 Bourbon 33 40 73
23 Lefevre Francoise 11.2 Granville 33 39 72

Lefevre Marc 22.5 Granville 33 39 72
24 Siebrecht Marie-Ange 26.8 Begard 30 42 72

Thepaut Jean-Louis 25.1 Begard 30 42 72
25 Henri-Martel Florence 20.4 Evreux 35 36 71

Martel Christophe 18.7 Evreux 35 36 71
26 Rasmusen Eric 16.7 Puteaux 33 37 70

Crochet Patrick 13.3 Tremblay 33 37 70
27 Raulline Gérard 23.2 Centre Manche 35 34 69

Hubert Marie-France 30.9 Granville 35 34 69
28 Jehanno Sylvie 14.9 St Samson 32 31 63

Jehanno Eric 9.0 St Samson 32 31 63
29 Godey Jean-Jacques 3.7 Coutainville 38 0 38

Enee Claude 13.5 Coutainville 38 0 38
30 Ple Brigitte 22.6 La Palmyre 27 ABJ

Ple François 25.5 La Palmyre 27 ABJ
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